A National Championship Air Races

2010 Jet Heat 1B Results

Race start: Wednesday, September 15, 3:20 PM

6 Laps, 50.3038 miles

b=
Race
Place Number Pilot
Zaccagnino, Pete
1 2 Clearwater, FL
Magee, CIiff
2 25 Tulsa, OK
Behel, Lee
e =2 San Jose, CA
4 11 Kokshoorn, John
Queensland, Australia
Penney, Heather
2 21 Edgewater, MD
McNutt, Greg
6 76 San Mateo, CA
DQ 4 Picatti, Steve

Nampa, ID

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"High Perf. A/C Tr."
L-39 Albatros

"Violated"
L-39
"Spirit of Freedom"
L-29 Delfin

"Screaming Eagle"
L-29C Delfin

"Raju Grace"
L-29
"Vodo-Finish"
L-29 Delfin

"Spud"
Provost P84 T3A

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Time

07:27.015

07:28.345

07:47.928

07:48.056

07:49.517

07:54.561

Speed
405.118
403.916
387.012
386.906
385.702

381.603



